Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants
using WHITE Application Forms and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not
provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

DB e H R AR SR Y FH A IO B R

DU R F 5 B F S AR R T A 3
BH - WHFEARFRIS (B EES > HEREA g8 -

Identification

Identification
document
number(s)
Hina]
SRS
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
63933179
A9370644
2347561
4723234
D5175810
E4651344
E9101865
G3704431
G4226134
K4911431
L0056297
73109896

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfiisE

A8

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
8,000
8,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
12,000
4,000

Sl B E ) E AR R B A S S SRR (AR PR 1) R I A IR D S8y A PR SE BE R 1y

document

number(s)

{3
S

No. of
Shares
allotted
TRl

2 dhpaEl

Identification No. of
document Shares
number(s) allotted
B8 TERCEE
ST A8

Identification
document
number(s)

B
SRS

No. of
Shares
allotted
TEfnRE

A8



