## Results of Applications Made by WHITE Application Forms

The followings are the identification document numbers (where supplied) of wholly or partially successful applicants using **WHITE** Application Forms and the number of Public Offer Shares conditionally allotted to them. Applicants who have not provided their identification document numbers are not shown.

## 以白色申請表格提出申請的配發結果

以下為使用**白色**申請表格提出申請而全部或部份獲接納的申請人的身份證明文件號碼(如有提供)及彼等獲有條件配發的公開發售股份數目。如申請人未有提供身份證明文件號碼,其結果將不會顯示。

Identification	No. of						
document	Shares	document	Shares	document	Shares	document	Shares
number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目	number(s) 身份證明 文件號碼	allotted 獲配發 股份數目
63933179	4,000						
63933179	4,000						
63933179	4,000						
63933179	4,000						
63933179	4,000						
63933179	4,000						
63933179	4,000						
A9370644	8,000						
C2347561	8,000						
C4723234	4,000						
D5175810	4,000						
E4651344	4,000						
E9101865	4,000						
G3704431	4,000						
G4226134	4,000						
K4911431	4,000						
L0056297	12,000						
Z3109896	4,000						